4=5/16X1 BOLTS

5=5/16 USS WASHERS

4=5/16 SAE WASHERS SAVANT
1=5/16X3 1/4 BOLT

5=5/16 LOCK NUTS MPFG. , INC.

1=3/16X1 1/2 (225 WAHSER

5/16X1/2 HOLE)
THERE WILL BE A BRACKET #SPlOS'STL
WITH THREE HOLE USE THE
MIDLE HOLE AND BOLT AS THE BIG BEAR
ILLISTATION SHOWS.

SKID PLATE

PN an

THERE WILL BE CROSS
MEMBERS WITH HOLES
THAT YOU WILL USE TO
BOLT THE #SP108 TO THE
FRAME.




